Zomercriterium 2023
Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Programmanr. 57 Dames, 100m rugslag

16/07/2023 - 14:57

15 jaar en ouder
Startlijst

4 Qosterlynck Ine

Serie 1van 9
3 Pefia Pefia Aymara FIRST/21282/06
4 Chihab Sanna MOZKA/21064/07
5 Kerkhove Sarah FIRST/21135/05
Serie 2 van 9
1 Jansseune Julie \VZV/[21038/07
2 Blanco Gutierrez Noa KVZP/21066/07
3 Willekens Kaat MOZKA/21120/08
4 De Witte Liesl TRUST/21069/07
5 Maes Aaliyah FIRST/21219/08
6 Snoeck Hannelore STA/21030/07
7 Van Den Bossche Justyna FAST/21027/08
8 Mols Mette MOZKA/21094/05
Serie 3van 9
1 Union Margot ZORO0/21100/07
2 Desender Hannelore KVZP/21079/08
3 Hermans Emilia KAZS/21170/07

FF MEGA/21153/08

5 Amadou Chloé KLSVZ/21069/07

6 Melka Nina ZOR0/21145/08

7 De Boo Helge ZVL/21058/08

8 Baute Luna FIRST/21143/06
Serie 4 van 9

1 De Backer Mirthe ZNA/21116/06

2 Langenbick Bily STA/21028/08

3 De Peyper Myrthe Z10S/21036/06

4 Roosen Anouk KLSVZ/21075/08

5 Jacobs Laurien ZCK/22082/08

6 Put Amélie KAZS/21128/07

7 Sergant Klara MOZKA/21061/06

8 Van Lierde Lana Z10S/21082/07
Serie 5van 9

1 De Coning Gitte ZDKK/21007/05

2 Van Barneveld Kaat BZK/21254/08

3 Vandervelpen Merel TRUST/21082/08

4 Haentjens Yuna SWEM/21098/06

5 Verwaest Fien ZOR0/21148/06

6 Nelis Jente ZNA/21407/08

7 De Ridder Sterre Z25/21080/08

8 Desmet Xenia KZK/21043/04

1:36.91
1:32.75
1:33.93

1:31.87
1:28.87
1:27.73
1:26.54
1:26.78
1:28.31
1:30.23
1:32.73

1:25.11
1:25.05
1:24.67
1:24.14
1:24.31
1:24.81
1:25.07
1:25.31

1:23.72
1:23.48
1:22.98
1:22.72
1:22.75
1:23.19
1:23.65
1:23.96

1:22.42
1:22.20
1:21.77
1:21.47
1:21.74
1:22.00
1:22.23
1:22.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis
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Zomercriterium 2023
Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Programmanr. 57, Dames, 100m rugslag

Serie 6 van 9

A WN PP

5
6
7
8

Vercouillie Romy
Alami Aliya

Dejonckheere Merel

Van Hoof Sara
Techeur Shelsy

Larmuseau Delphine

Mus Amalia

Boeykens Charlotte

Serie 7 van 9

=

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Huberland Lore
Verhaeghe Lara
Vanierschot Lina
Deldicque Aiko
Neirinck Annelies
Aerts Marie
Meyer Eline

Castillo Ronquillo Brithany Aracely

Serie 8 van 9

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Suffeleers Maren
De Maeyer Nora
Kennes Naomi
Janssens Jelena
Paredis Jill

Vannieuwenhuyse Estée

De Witte Kato
Versluys Dawn

Serie 9 van 9

ONO OIS WN -

Raepsaet Stien
De Becker Loren
Eeckhout Floor
Brugman Serena
Broché Norah
Dewyn Chloé
Den Tandt Amber
Rosseau Rinske

ZTB/21040/08
DZ0/21130/07
KZK/21099/07
ZS/21081/08
STZ/21070/07
MEGA/21350/07
BZK/21083/06
MEGA/21219/08

ZVL/41079/08
VZV/[21032/07

FF HZS/21157/08

ZORO0/21098/08
FIRST/21029/04
HOZT/21026/08
TRUST/21044/04
PZC/21088/08

TRUST/21056/05
MEGA/21228/06
ZCK/22078/06
DDAT/21075/05
ALZV/[21124/07
FIRST/21142/08
SWEM/21058/06
ROSC/21321/05

ZB/21052/07
ZS/21043/07
BZK/41230/08
KAZS/21088/08
KWZzC/21059/07
KAZS/21165/07
AZL/21036/07
KWzC/21051/07

1:21.08
1:20.92
1:20.57
1:20.40
1:20.46
1:20.65
1:20.92
1:21.20

1:20.21
1:20.15
1:19.94
1:19.54
1:19.88
1:20.04
1:20.15
1:20.33

1:18.94
1:18.68
1:18.15
1:17.31
1:17.97
1:18.36
1:18.69
1:19.22

1:17.08
1:16.49
1:15.57
1:15.18
1:15.29
1:15.94
1:16.77
1:17.29

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis
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